AVON TOWNSHIP
BELOIT TOWNSHIP
BRADFORD TOWNSHIP
CENTER TOWNSHIP
CLINTON TOWNSHIP
FULTON TOWNSHIP
JANESVILLE TOWNSHIP
HARMONY TOWNSHIP
JOHNSTOWN TOWNSHIP

LA PRAIRIE TOWNSHIP

1966 AERIAL PHOTO INDEX

1-10

1-12

2-14

3-11

1-14

4-12

3-12

3-13

3-14

2-13

LIMA TOWNSHIP

MAGNOLIA TOWNSHIP

MILTON TOWNSHIP

NEWARK TOWNSHIP

PLYMOUTH TOWNSHIP

PORTER TOWNSHIP

ROCK TOWNSHIP

SPRING VALLEY TOWNSHIP

TURTLE TOWNSHIP

UNION TOWNSHIP

4-14

3-10

4-13

1-11

2-11

4-11

2-12

2-10

1-13

4-10



