1966 AERIAL PHOTO INDEX

AVON TOWNSHIP	1-10	LIMA TOWNSHIP	4-14
BELOIT TOWNSHIP	1-12	MAGNOLIA TOWNSHIP	3-10
BRADFORD TOWNSHIP	2-14	MILTON TOWNSHIP	4-13
CENTER TOWNSHIP	3-11	NEWARK TOWNSHIP	1-11
CLINTON TOWNSHIP	1-14	PLYMOUTH TOWNSHIP	2-11
FULTON TOWNSHIP	4-12	PORTER TOWNSHIP	4-11
JANESVILLE TOWNSHIP	3-12	ROCK TOWNSHIP	2-12
HARMONY TOWNSHIP	3-13	SPRING VALLEY TOWNSHIP	2-10
JOHNSTOWN TOWNSHIP	3-14	TURTLE TOWNSHIP	1-13
LA PRAIRIE TOWNSHIP	2-13	UNION TOWNSHIP	4-10